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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 15 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 3:51.45  /  Tokyo A-norma : 3:46.78  /  Tokyo B-norma : 3:53.58  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 4:07.94  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 3:57.32

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 4:04.61 728 Q
50m: 42.71 42.71 150m: 1:58.53 250m: 350m: 3:36.39

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:04.61 28.22

2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 4:08.04 698 Q
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:31.94 31.65 250m: 2:34.93 31.18 350m: 3:37.34 31.02

100m: 1:00.29 31.32 200m: 2:03.75 31.81 300m: 3:06.32 31.39 400m: 4:08.04 30.70

3. PALIGOROV, Ivan 03 Asteri 4:09.17 688 Q
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:31.64 31.54 250m: 2:33.58 30.48 350m: 3:37.46 32.34

100m: 1:00.10 31.43 200m: 2:03.10 31.46 300m: 3:05.12 31.54 400m: 4:09.17 31.71

4. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 4:12.47 662 Q
50m: 26.97 26.97 150m: 1:32.61 31.76 250m: 2:37.01 32.36 350m: 3:37.27 28.36

100m: 1:00.85 33.88 200m: 2:04.65 32.04 300m: 3:08.91 31.90 400m: 4:12.47 35.20

5. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. April 4:14.06 649 Q
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:35.56 33.10 250m: 2:40.46 31.33 350m: 3:43.43 31.33

100m: 1:02.46 32.60 200m: 2:09.13 33.57 300m: 3:12.10 31.64 400m: 4:14.06 30.63

6. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 4:15.88 636 Q
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:34.75 32.71 250m: 2:40.15 32.57 350m: 3:44.52 32.06

100m: 1:02.04 32.46 200m: 2:07.58 32.83 300m: 3:12.46 32.31 400m: 4:15.88 31.36

7. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 4:16.56 631 Q
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:33.96 32.31 250m: 2:39.49 32.70 350m: 3:44.67 32.29

100m: 1:01.65 31.81 200m: 2:06.79 32.83 300m: 3:12.38 32.89 400m: 4:16.56 31.89

8. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 4:18.99 613 Q
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.53 34.00 250m: 2:41.89 31.49 350m: 3:46.95 32.73

100m: 1:03.53 33.05 200m: 2:10.40 32.87 300m: 3:14.22 32.33 400m: 4:18.99 32.04

9. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 4:21.60 595 R
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:35.12 32.98 250m: 2:42.15 33.05 350m: 3:49.94 34.25

100m: 1:02.14 32.45 200m: 2:09.10 33.98 300m: 3:15.69 33.54 400m: 4:21.60 31.66

10. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 4:26.68 561 R
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.68 34.18 250m: 2:45.54 34.33 350m: 3:54.92 34.65

100m: 1:02.50 32.97 200m: 2:11.21 34.53 300m: 3:20.27 34.73 400m: 4:26.68 31.76

11. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 4:27.05 559
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:38.90 34.01 250m: 2:46.76 33.43 350m: 3:54.86 33.70

100m: 1:04.89 34.15 200m: 2:13.33 34.43 300m: 3:21.16 34.40 400m: 4:27.05 32.19

12. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 4:28.67 549
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.12 34.58 250m: 2:49.32 34.27 350m: 3:56.93 32.95

100m: 1:05.54 34.37 200m: 2:15.05 34.93 300m: 3:23.98 34.66 400m: 4:28.67 31.74

13. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 4:30.32 539
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:37.06 34.12 250m: 350m: 3:58.35 36.35

100m: 1:02.94 33.69 200m: 300m: 3:22.00 400m: 4:30.32 31.97

14. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 4:31.46 532
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:40.57 35.01 250m: 2:48.16 33.04 350m: 3:56.73 34.44

100m: 1:05.56 34.60 200m: 2:15.12 34.55 300m: 3:22.29 34.13 400m: 4:31.46 34.73

15. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 4:31.68 531
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.05 35.37 250m: 2:50.63 34.33 350m: 3:59.42 33.39

100m: 1:05.68 34.28 200m: 2:16.30 35.25 300m: 3:26.03 35.40 400m: 4:31.68 32.26

16. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 4:33.33 521
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:36.04 33.89 250m: 2:46.57 35.34 350m: 3:58.89 35.96

100m: 1:02.15 32.89 200m: 2:11.23 35.19 300m: 3:22.93 36.36 400m: 4:33.33 34.44
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

17. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 4:36.99 501
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:41.63 36.56 250m: 2:54.42 36.72 350m: 4:03.52 33.84

100m: 1:05.07 34.86 200m: 2:17.70 36.07 300m: 3:29.68 35.26 400m: 4:36.99 33.47

18. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 4:39.31 489
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.12 200m: 2:19.34 300m: 3:30.24 400m: 4:39.31

19. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 4:39.42 488
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:39.90 35.56 250m: 2:52.35 36.25 350m: 4:04.78 35.92

100m: 1:04.34 34.25 200m: 2:16.10 36.20 300m: 3:28.86 36.51 400m: 4:39.42 34.64

20. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 4:40.56 482
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:39.09 35.03 250m: 2:51.95 36.38 350m: 4:05.99 36.76

100m: 1:04.06 34.18 200m: 2:15.57 36.48 300m: 3:29.23 37.28 400m: 4:40.56 34.57

21. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 4:42.17 474
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:43.02 36.27 250m: 2:55.45 36.01 350m: 4:07.45 35.98

100m: 1:06.75 35.56 200m: 2:19.44 36.42 300m: 3:31.47 36.02 400m: 4:42.17 34.72

22. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 4:43.10 469
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 250m: 2:43.78 27.99 350m: 4:07.12 36.93

100m: 200m: 2:15.79 300m: 3:30.19 46.41 400m: 4:43.10 35.98

23. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 4:43.12 469
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.29 35.10 250m: 2:53.71 36.49 350m: 4:07.40 36.69

100m: 1:06.19 34.67 200m: 2:17.22 35.93 300m: 3:30.71 37.00 400m: 4:43.12 35.72

24. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 4:45.01 460
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:41.94 35.76 250m: 2:55.32 36.60 350m: 4:08.72 36.60

100m: 1:06.18 35.11 200m: 2:18.72 36.78 300m: 3:32.12 36.80 400m: 4:45.01 36.29

25. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 4:48.09 445
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.30 35.99 250m: 2:56.70 37.00 350m: 4:11.61 36.87

100m: 1:06.31 35.10 200m: 2:19.70 37.40 300m: 3:34.74 38.04 400m: 4:48.09 36.48

26. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 4:49.59 438
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:43.62 35.95 250m: 2:57.68 37.14 350m: 4:12.51 36.46

100m: 1:07.67 36.58 200m: 2:20.54 36.92 300m: 3:36.05 38.37 400m: 4:49.59 37.08

27. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 4:51.98 428
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:46.37 37.66 250m: 3:01.00 37.39 350m: 4:15.87 37.20

100m: 1:08.71 36.31 200m: 2:23.61 37.24 300m: 3:38.67 37.67 400m: 4:51.98 36.11

28. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 4:52.57 425
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:44.98 38.10 250m: 3:00.18 38.03 350m: 4:16.00 38.80

100m: 1:06.88 35.83 200m: 2:22.15 37.17 300m: 3:37.20 37.02 400m: 4:52.57 36.57

29. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:52.62 425
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.76 37.16 250m: 3:01.61 38.74 350m: 4:17.09 37.11

100m: 1:07.60 35.52 200m: 2:22.87 38.11 300m: 3:39.98 38.37 400m: 4:52.62 35.53

30. PETROVIC, Nikola 07 PK Arena 2015 4:54.08 419
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:43.59 37.01 250m: 3:01.17 39.29 350m: 4:17.73 38.57

100m: 1:06.58 36.09 200m: 2:21.88 38.29 300m: 3:39.16 37.99 400m: 4:54.08 36.35

31. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 4:54.27 418
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:46.26 36.99 250m: 3:02.54 37.59 350m: 4:18.12 37.59

100m: 1:09.27 36.40 200m: 2:24.95 38.69 300m: 3:40.53 37.99 400m: 4:54.27 36.15

32. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:54.57 416
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:50.59 38.02 250m: 3:07.36 37.99 350m: 4:21.12 36.27

100m: 1:12.57 38.61 200m: 2:29.37 38.78 300m: 3:44.85 37.49 400m: 4:54.57 33.45

33. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 4:55.03 415
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:46.58 37.28 250m: 3:01.56 37.04 350m: 4:18.07 37.61

100m: 1:09.30 36.54 200m: 2:24.52 37.94 300m: 3:40.46 38.90 400m: 4:55.03 36.96

34. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 4:58.96 398
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:46.41 37.26 250m: 3:04.16 39.36 350m: 4:21.71 37.95

100m: 1:09.15 36.96 200m: 2:24.80 38.39 300m: 3:43.76 39.60 400m: 4:58.96 37.25
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

35. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 5:00.51 392
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:48.93 37.97 250m: 3:05.67 38.70 350m: 4:23.38 38.96

100m: 1:10.96 36.77 200m: 2:26.97 38.04 300m: 3:44.42 38.75 400m: 5:00.51 37.13

36. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 5:02.79 383
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:49.42 38.75 250m: 3:09.14 39.97 350m: 4:26.76 38.67

100m: 1:10.67 38.16 200m: 2:29.17 39.75 300m: 3:48.09 38.95 400m: 5:02.79 36.03

37. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 5:05.42 374
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.06 200m: 2:28.87 300m: 3:48.21 400m: 5:05.42

38. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 5:06.08 371
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:53.01 39.64 250m: 3:11.04 39.88 350m: 4:28.95 39.00

100m: 1:13.37 38.97 200m: 2:31.16 38.15 300m: 3:49.95 38.91 400m: 5:06.08 37.13

39. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 5:09.84 358
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:51.74 39.20 250m: 3:12.19 40.30 350m: 4:31.34 38.81

100m: 1:12.54 38.95 200m: 2:31.89 40.15 300m: 3:52.53 40.34 400m: 5:09.84 38.50

40. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 5:10.30 356
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:50.07 38.67 250m: 3:10.91 40.61 350m: 4:32.62 40.91

100m: 1:11.40 38.79 200m: 2:30.30 40.23 300m: 3:51.71 40.80 400m: 5:10.30 37.68

41. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 5:14.73 341
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:55.72 40.76 250m: 3:16.03 40.32 350m: 4:35.90 39.67

100m: 1:14.96 38.43 200m: 2:35.71 39.99 300m: 3:56.23 40.20 400m: 5:14.73 38.83

42. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 5:14.80 341
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.94 200m: 2:35.08 300m: 3:56.14 400m: 5:14.80

43. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:15.00 340
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:52.94 41.88 250m: 3:15.61 41.35 350m: 4:37.52 40.93

100m: 1:11.06 38.44 200m: 2:34.26 41.32 300m: 3:56.59 40.98 400m: 5:15.00 37.48

44. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak 5:16.12 337
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:54.96 40.97 250m: 3:16.53 41.30 350m: 4:37.73 40.88

100m: 1:13.99 39.53 200m: 2:35.23 40.27 300m: 3:56.85 40.32 400m: 5:16.12 38.39

45. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 5:19.83 325
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:54.30 40.49 250m: 3:17.46 41.34 350m: 4:40.29 41.06

100m: 1:13.81 39.47 200m: 2:36.12 41.82 300m: 3:59.23 41.77 400m: 5:19.83 39.54

46. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 5:27.10 304
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:57.91 41.58 250m: 3:22.41 42.96 350m: 4:48.08 43.30

100m: 1:16.33 40.01 200m: 2:39.45 41.54 300m: 4:04.78 42.37 400m: 5:27.10 39.02

47. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:35.35 282
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.05 200m: 2:43.95 300m: 4:11.81 400m: 5:35.35

48. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 5:38.88 273
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:00.62 43.44 250m: 3:27.89 44.18 350m: 4:55.99 43.94

100m: 1:17.18 41.27 200m: 2:43.71 43.09 300m: 4:12.05 44.16 400m: 5:38.88 42.89

49. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:46.27 256
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:05.26 44.32 250m: 3:35.66 45.58 350m: 5:05.61 44.51

100m: 1:20.94 43.11 200m: 2:50.08 44.82 300m: 4:21.10 45.44 400m: 5:46.27 40.66

50. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 5:50.55 247
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:05.31 45.57 250m: 3:34.74 43.70 350m: 5:06.87 42.80

100m: 1:19.74 42.82 200m: 2:51.04 45.73 300m: 4:24.07 49.33 400m: 5:50.55 43.68

51. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Vracar 5:51.67 245
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 2:01.07 44.91 250m: 3:31.69 45.27 350m: 5:06.28 48.01

100m: 1:16.16 41.85 200m: 2:46.42 45.35 300m: 4:18.27 46.58 400m: 5:51.67 45.39

52. DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 NOVI SAD 6:08.00 213
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:11.48 47.53 250m: 3:49.18 48.84 350m: 5:23.73 45.25

100m: 1:23.95 45.82 200m: 3:00.34 48.86 300m: 4:38.48 49.30 400m: 6:08.00 44.27
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 15, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

53. RAILIC, Boris 08 BPK 6:26.65 184
50m: 41.62 41.62 150m: 2:18.86 49.36 250m: 3:57.57 48.79 350m: 5:37.71 49.74

100m: 1:29.50 47.88 200m: 3:08.78 49.92 300m: 4:47.97 50.40 400m: 6:26.65 48.94

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. PALIGOROV, Ivan 03 Asteri 4:09.17 688 Q
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:31.64 31.54 250m: 2:33.58 30.48 350m: 3:37.46 32.34

100m: 1:00.10 31.43 200m: 2:03.10 31.46 300m: 3:05.12 31.54 400m: 4:09.17 31.71

2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 4:15.88 636 Q
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:34.75 32.71 250m: 2:40.15 32.57 350m: 3:44.52 32.06

100m: 1:02.04 32.46 200m: 2:07.58 32.83 300m: 3:12.46 32.31 400m: 4:15.88 31.36

3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 4:18.99 613 Q
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.53 34.00 250m: 2:41.89 31.49 350m: 3:46.95 32.73

100m: 1:03.53 33.05 200m: 2:10.40 32.87 300m: 3:14.22 32.33 400m: 4:18.99 32.04

4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 4:21.60 595 R
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:35.12 32.98 250m: 2:42.15 33.05 350m: 3:49.94 34.25

100m: 1:02.14 32.45 200m: 2:09.10 33.98 300m: 3:15.69 33.54 400m: 4:21.60 31.66

5. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 4:26.68 561 R
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.68 34.18 250m: 2:45.54 34.33 350m: 3:54.92 34.65

100m: 1:02.50 32.97 200m: 2:11.21 34.53 300m: 3:20.27 34.73 400m: 4:26.68 31.76

6. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 4:27.05 559
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:38.90 34.01 250m: 2:46.76 33.43 350m: 3:54.86 33.70

100m: 1:04.89 34.15 200m: 2:13.33 34.43 300m: 3:21.16 34.40 400m: 4:27.05 32.19

7. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 4:28.67 549
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.12 34.58 250m: 2:49.32 34.27 350m: 3:56.93 32.95

100m: 1:05.54 34.37 200m: 2:15.05 34.93 300m: 3:23.98 34.66 400m: 4:28.67 31.74

8. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 4:31.46 532
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:40.57 35.01 250m: 2:48.16 33.04 350m: 3:56.73 34.44

100m: 1:05.56 34.60 200m: 2:15.12 34.55 300m: 3:22.29 34.13 400m: 4:31.46 34.73

9. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 4:31.68 531
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:41.05 35.37 250m: 2:50.63 34.33 350m: 3:59.42 33.39

100m: 1:05.68 34.28 200m: 2:16.30 35.25 300m: 3:26.03 35.40 400m: 4:31.68 32.26

10. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 4:33.33 521
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:36.04 33.89 250m: 2:46.57 35.34 350m: 3:58.89 35.96

100m: 1:02.15 32.89 200m: 2:11.23 35.19 300m: 3:22.93 36.36 400m: 4:33.33 34.44

11. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 4:36.99 501
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:41.63 36.56 250m: 2:54.42 36.72 350m: 4:03.52 33.84

100m: 1:05.07 34.86 200m: 2:17.70 36.07 300m: 3:29.68 35.26 400m: 4:36.99 33.47

12. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 4:39.31 489
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.12 200m: 2:19.34 300m: 3:30.24 400m: 4:39.31

13. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 4:39.42 488
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:39.90 35.56 250m: 2:52.35 36.25 350m: 4:04.78 35.92

100m: 1:04.34 34.25 200m: 2:16.10 36.20 300m: 3:28.86 36.51 400m: 4:39.42 34.64

14. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Partizan 4:40.56 482
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:39.09 35.03 250m: 2:51.95 36.38 350m: 4:05.99 36.76

100m: 1:04.06 34.18 200m: 2:15.57 36.48 300m: 3:29.23 37.28 400m: 4:40.56 34.57

15. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 4:43.10 469
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 250m: 2:43.78 27.99 350m: 4:07.12 36.93

100m: 200m: 2:15.79 300m: 3:30.19 46.41 400m: 4:43.10 35.98

16. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 4:43.12 469
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.29 35.10 250m: 2:53.71 36.49 350m: 4:07.40 36.69

100m: 1:06.19 34.67 200m: 2:17.22 35.93 300m: 3:30.71 37.00 400m: 4:43.12 35.72
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

Rank YB Time Pts

17. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 4:48.09 445
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.30 35.99 250m: 2:56.70 37.00 350m: 4:11.61 36.87

100m: 1:06.31 35.10 200m: 2:19.70 37.40 300m: 3:34.74 38.04 400m: 4:48.09 36.48

18. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 4:49.59 438
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:43.62 35.95 250m: 2:57.68 37.14 350m: 4:12.51 36.46

100m: 1:07.67 36.58 200m: 2:20.54 36.92 300m: 3:36.05 38.37 400m: 4:49.59 37.08

19. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 4:54.27 418
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:46.26 36.99 250m: 3:02.54 37.59 350m: 4:18.12 37.59

100m: 1:09.27 36.40 200m: 2:24.95 38.69 300m: 3:40.53 37.99 400m: 4:54.27 36.15

20. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 NOVI SAD 4:55.03 415
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:46.58 37.28 250m: 3:01.56 37.04 350m: 4:18.07 37.61

100m: 1:09.30 36.54 200m: 2:24.52 37.94 300m: 3:40.46 38.90 400m: 4:55.03 36.96

21. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 4:58.96 398
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:46.41 37.26 250m: 3:04.16 39.36 350m: 4:21.71 37.95

100m: 1:09.15 36.96 200m: 2:24.80 38.39 300m: 3:43.76 39.60 400m: 4:58.96 37.25

22. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 5:02.79 383
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:49.42 38.75 250m: 3:09.14 39.97 350m: 4:26.76 38.67

100m: 1:10.67 38.16 200m: 2:29.17 39.75 300m: 3:48.09 38.95 400m: 5:02.79 36.03

23. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 5:09.84 358
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:51.74 39.20 250m: 3:12.19 40.30 350m: 4:31.34 38.81

100m: 1:12.54 38.95 200m: 2:31.89 40.15 300m: 3:52.53 40.34 400m: 5:09.84 38.50

24. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:15.00 340
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:52.94 41.88 250m: 3:15.61 41.35 350m: 4:37.52 40.93

100m: 1:11.06 38.44 200m: 2:34.26 41.32 300m: 3:56.59 40.98 400m: 5:15.00 37.48

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 4:30.32 539
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:37.06 34.12 250m: 350m: 3:58.35 36.35

100m: 1:02.94 33.69 200m: 300m: 3:22.00 400m: 4:30.32 31.97

2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 2018 4:42.17 474
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:43.02 36.27 250m: 2:55.45 36.01 350m: 4:07.45 35.98

100m: 1:06.75 35.56 200m: 2:19.44 36.42 300m: 3:31.47 36.02 400m: 4:42.17 34.72

3. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 4:45.01 460
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:41.94 35.76 250m: 2:55.32 36.60 350m: 4:08.72 36.60

100m: 1:06.18 35.11 200m: 2:18.72 36.78 300m: 3:32.12 36.80 400m: 4:45.01 36.29

4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 4:51.98 428
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:46.37 37.66 250m: 3:01.00 37.39 350m: 4:15.87 37.20

100m: 1:08.71 36.31 200m: 2:23.61 37.24 300m: 3:38.67 37.67 400m: 4:51.98 36.11

5. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 4:52.57 425
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:44.98 38.10 250m: 3:00.18 38.03 350m: 4:16.00 38.80

100m: 1:06.88 35.83 200m: 2:22.15 37.17 300m: 3:37.20 37.02 400m: 4:52.57 36.57

6. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:52.62 425
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.76 37.16 250m: 3:01.61 38.74 350m: 4:17.09 37.11

100m: 1:07.60 35.52 200m: 2:22.87 38.11 300m: 3:39.98 38.37 400m: 4:52.62 35.53

7. PETROVIC, Nikola 07 PK Arena 2015 4:54.08 419
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:43.59 37.01 250m: 3:01.17 39.29 350m: 4:17.73 38.57

100m: 1:06.58 36.09 200m: 2:21.88 38.29 300m: 3:39.16 37.99 400m: 4:54.08 36.35

8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:54.57 416
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:50.59 38.02 250m: 3:07.36 37.99 350m: 4:21.12 36.27

100m: 1:12.57 38.61 200m: 2:29.37 38.78 300m: 3:44.85 37.49 400m: 4:54.57 33.45

9. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 5:00.51 392
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:48.93 37.97 250m: 3:05.67 38.70 350m: 4:23.38 38.96

100m: 1:10.96 36.77 200m: 2:26.97 38.04 300m: 3:44.42 38.75 400m: 5:00.51 37.13
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Event 15, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 5:05.42 374
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.06 200m: 2:28.87 300m: 3:48.21 400m: 5:05.42

11. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Partizan 5:06.08 371
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:53.01 39.64 250m: 3:11.04 39.88 350m: 4:28.95 39.00

100m: 1:13.37 38.97 200m: 2:31.16 38.15 300m: 3:49.95 38.91 400m: 5:06.08 37.13

12. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 5:10.30 356
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:50.07 38.67 250m: 3:10.91 40.61 350m: 4:32.62 40.91

100m: 1:11.40 38.79 200m: 2:30.30 40.23 300m: 3:51.71 40.80 400m: 5:10.30 37.68

13. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 5:14.73 341
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:55.72 40.76 250m: 3:16.03 40.32 350m: 4:35.90 39.67

100m: 1:14.96 38.43 200m: 2:35.71 39.99 300m: 3:56.23 40.20 400m: 5:14.73 38.83

14. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 5:14.80 341
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.94 200m: 2:35.08 300m: 3:56.14 400m: 5:14.80

15. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak 5:16.12 337
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:54.96 40.97 250m: 3:16.53 41.30 350m: 4:37.73 40.88

100m: 1:13.99 39.53 200m: 2:35.23 40.27 300m: 3:56.85 40.32 400m: 5:16.12 38.39

16. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 5:19.83 325
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:54.30 40.49 250m: 3:17.46 41.34 350m: 4:40.29 41.06

100m: 1:13.81 39.47 200m: 2:36.12 41.82 300m: 3:59.23 41.77 400m: 5:19.83 39.54

17. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 5:27.10 304
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:57.91 41.58 250m: 3:22.41 42.96 350m: 4:48.08 43.30

100m: 1:16.33 40.01 200m: 2:39.45 41.54 300m: 4:04.78 42.37 400m: 5:27.10 39.02

18. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:35.35 282
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.05 200m: 2:43.95 300m: 4:11.81 400m: 5:35.35

19. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 5:38.88 273
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:00.62 43.44 250m: 3:27.89 44.18 350m: 4:55.99 43.94

100m: 1:17.18 41.27 200m: 2:43.71 43.09 300m: 4:12.05 44.16 400m: 5:38.88 42.89

20. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:46.27 256
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:05.26 44.32 250m: 3:35.66 45.58 350m: 5:05.61 44.51

100m: 1:20.94 43.11 200m: 2:50.08 44.82 300m: 4:21.10 45.44 400m: 5:46.27 40.66

21. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 5:50.55 247
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:05.31 45.57 250m: 3:34.74 43.70 350m: 5:06.87 42.80

100m: 1:19.74 42.82 200m: 2:51.04 45.73 300m: 4:24.07 49.33 400m: 5:50.55 43.68

22. DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 NOVI SAD 6:08.00 213
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:11.48 47.53 250m: 3:49.18 48.84 350m: 5:23.73 45.25

100m: 1:23.95 45.82 200m: 3:00.34 48.86 300m: 4:38.48 49.30 400m: 6:08.00 44.27

23. RAILIC, Boris 08 BPK 6:26.65 184
50m: 41.62 41.62 150m: 2:18.86 49.36 250m: 3:57.57 48.79 350m: 5:37.71 49.74

100m: 1:29.50 47.88 200m: 3:08.78 49.92 300m: 4:47.97 50.40 400m: 6:26.65 48.94


